
Langwaffenkombination Auswertung 12.08.2013
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1 Henkel Hubertus GEM 49 47 46 45 187 12 2 12 4 120 6 307
2 Philipp Patrick GEM 48 48 40 37 173 10 5 13 2 115 7 288
3 Brand Thomas GEM 50 49 27 46 172 13 3 10 1 115 4 287
4 Herbert GEM 50 42 35 45 172 13 3 12 1 125 4 297
5 Joachim GEM 50 47 34 38 169 7 2 12 3 95 4 264
6 Helmut GEM 48 49 32 29 158 13 3 13 6 130 9 288
7 Tobias GEM 42 47 28 34 151 12 5 10 2 110 3 261
8 Schmitt Christian GEM 47 35 43 25 150 11 2 12 2 115 4 265
9 Stefan GEM 40 45 26 36 147 12 2 8 2 100 1 247
10 Alfred GEM 44 39 36 28 147 13 1 9 0 110 1 257
11 Friedhelm GEM 46 48 21 31 146 14 1 15 1 145 2 291
12 Peter GEM 45 48 18 17 128 6 2 11 4 85 6 213
13 Matthias GEM 36 36 36 8 116 11 4 12 2 115 6 231
14 Jäger Stefan GEM 35 38 12 17 102 10 2 11 5 105 7 207
15 Klaus GEM 17 40 23 8 88 8 0 10 6 90 6 178
16 Andreas GEM 16 20 17 18 71 7 5 3 2 50 7 121

1 G.-Herzog Stephanie GEM 31 39 33 24 127 8 1 5 0 65 1 192
2 Andrea 31 19 8 5 63 5 3 3 0 40 3 103

MSP Vergleichschießen Büchse
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Büchse Flinte
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1 Friedhelm GEM 46 48 21 31 146 14 1 15 1 145 2 291
2 Helmut GEM 48 49 32 29 158 13 3 13 6 130 9 288
3 Herbert GEM 50 42 35 45 172 13 3 12 1 125 4 297
4 Henkel Hubertus GEM 49 47 46 45 187 12 2 12 4 120 6 307
5 Brand Thomas GEM 50 49 27 46 172 13 3 10 1 115 4 287
6 Schmitt Christian GEM 47 35 43 25 150 11 2 12 2 115 4 265
7 Matthias GEM 36 36 36 8 116 11 4 12 2 115 6 231
8 Philipp Patrick GEM 48 48 40 37 173 10 5 13 2 115 7 288
9 Alfred GEM 44 39 36 28 147 13 1 9 0 110 1 257
10 Tobias GEM 42 47 28 34 151 12 5 10 2 110 3 261
11 Jäger Stefan GEM 35 38 12 17 102 10 2 11 5 105 7 207
12 Stefan GEM 40 45 26 36 147 12 2 8 2 100 1 247
13 Joachim GEM 50 47 34 38 169 7 2 12 3 95 4 264
14 Klaus GEM 17 40 23 8 88 8 0 10 6 90 6 178
15 Peter GEM 45 48 18 17 128 6 2 11 4 85 6 213
16 Andreas GEM 16 20 17 18 71 7 5 3 2 50 7 121

1 G.-Herzog Stephanie GEM 31 39 33 24 127 8 1 5 0 65 1 192
2 Andrea 31 19 8 5 63 5 3 3 0 40 3 103

MSP Vergleichschießen Flinte
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2013 Gesamtwertung
Büchse Flinte
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1 Henkel Hubertus GEM 49 47 46 45 187 12 2 12 4 120 6 307
2 Herbert GEM 50 42 35 45 172 13 3 12 1 125 4 297
3 Friedhelm GEM 46 48 21 31 146 14 1 15 1 145 2 291
4 Helmut GEM 48 49 32 29 158 13 3 13 6 130 9 288
5 Philipp Patrick GEM 48 48 40 37 173 10 5 13 2 115 7 288
6 Brand Thomas GEM 50 49 27 46 172 13 3 10 1 115 4 287
7 Schmitt Christian GEM 47 35 43 25 150 11 2 12 2 115 4 265
8 Joachim GEM 50 47 34 38 169 7 2 12 3 95 4 264
9 Tobias GEM 42 47 28 34 151 12 5 10 2 110 3 261

10 Alfred GEM 44 39 36 28 147 13 1 9 0 110 1 257
11 Stefan GEM 40 45 26 36 147 12 2 8 2 100 1 247
12 Matthias GEM 36 36 36 8 116 11 4 12 2 115 6 231
13 Peter GEM 45 48 18 17 128 6 2 11 4 85 6 213
14 Jäger Stefan GEM 35 38 12 17 102 10 2 11 5 105 7 207
15 Klaus GEM 17 40 23 8 88 8 0 10 6 90 6 178
16 Andreas GEM 16 20 17 18 71 7 5 3 2 50 7 121

1 G.-Herzog Stephanie GEM 31 39 33 24 127 8 1 5 0 65 1 192
2 Andrea 31 19 8 5 63 5 3 3 0 40 3 103
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